
FEE SCHEDULE - LEARNING TREE PRESCHOOL 
2024-2025REGISTRATION 

FEES  
Single Child $125.00 
Family Registration $150.00 
  

TUITION 
Your child's tuition is divided into 10 equal payments. 

LTP expects payment to be made by the 10th of each month, beginning in August. A $20 late fee will be added after the 
10th. We accept cash, checks or credit cards. Credit card payments will be charged a service fee.   

CLASSES  
One & Walking - Young 4s  (9:00 - 11:30)  M - F 
 Monthly Rate           Yearly Rate           

1 day/week  $100.00   $1000.00 
2 days/week $152.00 $1,520.00 
3 days/week $198.00 $1,980.00 
4 days/week $240.00 $2,240.00 
5 days/week 

Pre - K 

$273.00 $2,730.00 

AM Pre K Class  (8:30-11:30)   (M - Th) 
Monthly Rate Yearly Rate 

2 days/week $173.00 $1,730.00 
3 days/week $217.00 $2,170.00 
4 days/week 

All Day Pre-K Class (8:30-2:30) (M-Th) 

$258.00 $2,580.00 

3 days/week    $430.00 $4,300.00 
4 days/week  

Pre - K Friday Option (9:00-11:30) 

$517.00 $5,170.00 

Enrichment Friday  $100.00 $1000.00 
 

EXTENDED CARE rate $3 per the nearest half hour 
Separate invoice billed bi-monthly.  

Late Pick-Up Fees after 5:30pm 
1st occurrence - $0;  

                                                         2nd occurrence- $20;  
3rd occurrence - $30; 
4th occurrence-$40; 

5th occurrence-the family may be prohibited from using Extended Care. 


